Y 0 ki

S 4
LOOIS iciomienias Eléctricas
RUTEADORA 1500 WATTS MANDRIL 65 MM
Parte: Ruteadora
Cddigo 309732 Modelo TKER-12

Despiece

Modelo: TKER-12 ﬁ\
8.
g E&\BS

Paginalde4



Y ki

LOOIS tcnomientas erecicas

RUTEADORA 1500 WATTS MANDRIL 65 MM

Parte: Ruteadora
Cddigo 309732 Modelo TKER-12

N° Cod. Savake |Descripcién Espafiol Descripcion Ingles Cant.| Observaciones
1 Nut M12

2 Screw

3 Switch cover

4 392258 SWITCH DE ENCENDIDO P/TKER-12  |Switch ‘
5 Cord clamp

6 Strain relief

7 Safety cap

8 Cord guard

9 Power cord

10 Nut

11 Height adjust nut
12 Brush holder

13 392274 CARBONES P/TKER-12 Carbon brush

14 Brush holder cap
15 Motor housing
16 Garter spring

17 392233 CAMPO P/TKER-12 Stator

18 Spring washer

19 Screw

20 Baffle plate

21 Bearing holder
22 Bearing 6200

23 Insulation washer
24 392217 INDUCIDO P/TKER-12 Armature 220V
25 Screw

26 Bearing retainer
27 Insulation washer
28 Bearing 6004

29 Left knob

30 Steel sleeve

31 Motor bracket

32 Screw

33 Collet nut

34 Screw

Pagina 2 de 4



Y 0 ki

Iy
LOOIS isimsnisercuiss

RUTEADORA 1500 WATTS MANDRIL 65 MM

Parte: Ruteadora

Cddigo 309732 Modelo TKER-12
N° Cod. Savake |Descripcion Espafiol Descripcion Ingles Cant.| Observaciones
35 Compression spring
36 Half nut
37 Screw
38 Flat washer @5
39 Right knob
40 Screw M5x35
41 Screw M10x21(L)
42 Spring
43 Lock knob
44 Hex. Head bolt M5X12
45 Self lock spring
46 Self lock pin
47 Retaining ring @12
48 Cap
49 Cover
50 Lock pin @9x70
51 Spring
52 Hollow column
53 Screw @5x16
54 Screw @5x110
55 Base
56 Steel ball @7
57 Spring
58 Round plate
59 Screw M5x10
60 Screw M5x10
61 Flexible pin @5x25
62 Stopper
63 Spring
64 Nut M5
65 Bolt M5x25
66 Bolt M5x16
67 Screw
68 Bolt M5x40
69 Bolt
70 Guide column
71 Flexible pin @4x30
72 Screw M10x40
73 Plate
74 Flat washer 16x6.5x1.5
75 Screw M6x12
76 Straight guide
77 Wrench

Pagina3 de 4



alkinna

s 4
LOOIS reamicnas Eitcrrices
RUTEADORA 1500 WATTS MANDRIL 65 MM
Parte: Ruteadora
Codigo 309732 Modelo TKER-12
N° Cod. Savake |Descripcién Espafiol Descripcion Ingles Cant.| Observaciones
78 Wrench
79 Guide wheel
80 Guide wheel frame
81 Cover
82 Taper 1
83 Taper 2
84 Cover
85 Screw M5x10

Pagina4 de 4




